Tangerine?”

Forward Banking

Kimberly Ame Eavers
4871 county road 14
Ingleside ON KOC 1M0

Account(s) at a Glance
Account Registration: Miss Kimberly Ame Eavers

Tangerine
Chequing
statement
www.tangerine.ca

April 01, 2026 To April 30, 2026
Client #: 86775026

Account Type Account Number Account Balance($)

Tangerine Chequing Account 4019981278 0.00

Tangerine Chequing Account 4023439554 1,132.00

The Details - Tangerine Chequing Account - 4019981278

Current Interest Rate Interest Earned Year To Date

0.00% $0.00

Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)

01 Apr 2026 Opening Balance 0.00 703.32

01 Apr 2026 EFT Deposit from CANADA 220.50 923.82
Interac - Purchase - IRON FORGE PIZZA

01 Apr 2026 MERRICKVIL, ON, CA 92.06 831.76

02 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 340.00 491.76

02 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 30.00 461.76
Visa Debit - Purchase - AMAZON.CA* B79U36012

02 Apr 2026 VANCOUVER, CA 35.64 426.12

02 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 200.00 226.12
Visa Debit - Purchase - PAYPAL *CHEFS PLATE

02 Apr 2026 4029357733, CA 50.30 175.82
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

03 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 30.00 145.82
Visa Debit - Purchase - AMAZON.CA* BG5RFOK81

03 Apr 2026 VANCOUVER, CA 32.33 113.49
Visa Debit - Purchase - PAYPAL *CHEFS PLATE

03 Apr 2026 4029357733, CA 27.98 85.51

03 Apr 2026 Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING 30.00 55.51

4164798 TORONTO, CA
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Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

03 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 40.00 15.51
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

03 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 15.00 0.51
Visa Debit - Purchase Return - PAYPAL *CHEFS

06 Apr 2026 PLATE 4029357733, CA 50.30 50.81
Visa Debit - Purchase Return - PAYPAL *CHEFS

06 Apr 2026 PLATE 4029357733, CA 26.98 77.79

07 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: VoPay International 300.00 377.79

07 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 300.00 77.79
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

07 Apr 2026 416-4798812, CA 17.79 60.00
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

07 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 30.00 30.00
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

07 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 30.00 0.00

09 Apr 2026 EFT Deposit from CANADA 97.49 97.49

09 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Stephanie Mcallister 80.00 177.49

09 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 80.00 97.49

09 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Laurena miller 290.00 387.49

09 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 200.00 187.49
Visa Debit - Purchase - ILIXIUM LUCKY DAYS

10 Apr 2026 VANCOUVER, CA 2.49 185.00

10 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 40.00 145.00

10 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Gigadat Inc 49.00 96.00

10 Apr 2026 EFT NSF - EFT Withdrawal to 9QK6LJ theScore 10.00 86.00
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

11 Apr 2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 30.00 56.00
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

11 Apr2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 25.00 31.00
Visa Debit - Purchase - THESCORE GAMING

11 Apr2026 4164798 TORONTO, CA 40.00 (9.00)
Visa Debit - Purchase - GOOGLE *Google One

11 Apr 2026 g.colhelppay#, CA 0.72 (9.72)

11 Apr 2026 Interest Rate Change to 0.00% 0.00 (9.72)

13 Apr 2026 From Us to You! 10.00 0.28
Withdrawal to Tangerine Chequing Account -

13 Apr 2026 4023439554 0.28 0.00

13 Apr 2026 Account Closed 0.00 0.00

13 Apr 2026 Closing Balance 0.00 0.00

The Details - Tangerine Chequing Account - 4023439554

Current Interest Rate Interest Earned Year To Date
0.01% $0.00
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Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)
13 Apr 2026 Opening Balance 0.00 0.00
Deposit from Tangerine Chequing Account -
13 Apr 2026 4019981278 0.28 0.28
14 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: glenda eavers 50.00 50.28
14 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 20.28 30.00
14 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 30.00 0.00
16 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: GeniusCash 35.00 35.00
16 Apr 2026 :E(;I’ERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 30.00 5.00
16 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Wyzia Financial Inc. 5.00 0.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: ALEISHA CASSIBO 5.00 5.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt 5.00 0.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: LINDA BOND-DAIGLE 20.00 20.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 10.00 10.00
17 Apr 2026 :E;I’ERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 10.00 0.00
17 Apr 2026 EFT Deposit CDB Canada from CANADA 200.00 200.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: TREVOR G ANDERSON 100.00 300.00
17 Apr 2026 :rl:l(;I'ERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 30.00 270.00
17 Apr 2026 :E;I’ERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 30.00 240.00
17 Apr 2026 :ECTERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 20.00 220.00
17 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: John Dastous 200.00 20.00
17 Apr 2026 :rl:l(;I'ERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect Billing Solutions 20.00 0.00
21 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: glenda eavers 40.00 40.00
22 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: PayDirect 40.00 0.00
25 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: KURT GUNDERSON 60.00 60.00
25 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 30.00 30.00
25 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 30.00 0.00
25 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: KURT GUNDERSON 40.00 40.00
25 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Stephanie M 40.00 0.00
26 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: glenda eavers 25.00 25.00
26 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Stephanie Mcallister 20.00 45.00
26 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Danae 45.00 0.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 50.00 50.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 160.00 210.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Danae 200.00 10.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 20.00 30.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt Inc. 30.00 0.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 60.00 60.00
27 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 30.00 30.00
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt Inc. 30.00 0.00
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 60.00 60.00
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Payhbilt Inc. 60.00 0.00
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 60.00 60.00
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Gigadat Inc 41.04 18.96
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 12.00 30.96
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Transaction Date Transaction Description Amount($) Balance($)
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 30.00 60.96
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt Inc. 60.00 0.96
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer From: Kimberly Eavers 23.83 24.79
28 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Loonio.ca 24.79 0.00
29 Apr 2026 EFT Deposit from ODSP 420.00 420.00
29 Apr 2026 EFT Deposit from ODSP 1,582.00 2,002.00
29 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Mom 150.00 1,852.00
29 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Debbie Jones 130.00 1,722.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Jose 20.00 1,702.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt Inc. 60.00 1,642.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Paybilt Inc. 60.00 1,582.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Koho 100.00 1,482.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Kohoke 100.00 1,382.00
30 Apr 2026 INTERAC e-Transfer To: Kohoke 250.00 1,132.00
30 Apr 2026 Closing Balance 0.00 1,132.00

Up to $100 of each cheque you deposit will be available for withdrawal once deposited. When using an ABM, please

deposit each cheque in separate envelopes to gain access to these funds immediately.

Nobody likes mistakes. If we made one, please call us at 1-888-464-3232 or 416-756-2424 so we can fix it.
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